London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 11th September 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 3 exits for LSE last week.

There are 11 new orders for this week.

Entries:
Exits: Hikma Pharmaceuticals, River Energy Accum, SVG Capital

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Retained

Grainger GRI 239.7 Retain 239.7
Just Eat JE 410 Retain 410
Wh Smith SMWH 1523 Retain 1523

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:
Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended



Retained

British Petroleum BP
Entertainment One ETO
Fidessa Group FDSA
Home Retail Group HOME
HSBA Holdings HBSA
Infinis Energy INFI
Sabmiller SAB

NEW ORDERS:

CHARTS:

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

375
316
2070
158
537
142
3139

326
273
1858
141.5
482
118
2773

49 p
43
212
46.5
55
24 p
366

BP - British Petroleum

H L BuyonStop - 375
~> Initial Stop Loss - 326

l TradeRisk - 49p
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iday, 9 January 2015
Dal:anday 9 January 2015 Open: 408.000 High: 409.536 Low: 382.700 Close: :ssusnuange 26.836 Volume: 200,966,149 Hgmat Mmday .umaryzommna: Tuesday, Januaryzo 5 Position: 1305 Cursor Value : 483.50
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Date: Friday, 11 October 2013 Open: 217.500 High: 224.000 Low: 215.000 Close: 223.500 Range: 9.000 m 1,670,724 High Date: Frday 11 October 2013 Low Date: Monday, 7 mzﬂl:iw 341 Cursor Value : 344.27 2
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o nduneowpk FDSA (LSE) - 1 Weekuachm GBP - No Layout

i
J%‘ } FDSA - Fidessa Group
| . Buy on Stop - 2070
Initial Stop Loss - 1858
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Date: Friday, :mmzm Open: 2,118.000 High: 2,203,000 Low: zns«omume z.l:zmkmga 9.000 Volume: 117,751 High Date: Friday, 30 August 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, ymzm:?um 308 Cursor Value : 2449.25
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Date: Friday, szqxunhezm Open: 168.900 High: 171.620 Low: 164.900 Close: 675(!"!1\09 6.720 Volume: 5,997,729 High Date: ﬂlxldiy SWZ)HLWDH MEWEH Position: 415 Cursor Value : 190.41
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Date: Friday, 2 M.dazm 4 Open: 598.600 High: 614.300 Low: san?sch-e wsmw zusvuim 178,992,912 High Date: Friday, 2: de.mumm Thursday, ZIIMZOI Po-im 1073 Cursor Value : 726.31
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INFI - Infinis Energy
BuyonStop - 14
Initial Stop Loss - 1.
Trade Risk
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