# London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

## Week Ending Friday 11th September 2015

**Currency – British Pence** 

Last week there were 0 entries and 3 exits for LSE last week.

There are 11 new orders for this week.

**Entries:** 

Exits: Hikma Pharmaceuticals, River Energy Accum, SVG Capital

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

#### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW

**Amended** 

#### Retained

Grainger	GRI	239.7	Retain	239.7
Just Eat	JE	410	Retain	410
Wh Smith	SMWH	1523	Retain	<b>1523</b>

### **WORKING ORDERS:**

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

**Amended** 

#### Retained

British Petroleum	BP	Buy	375	326	49 p
Entertainment One	ETO	Buy	316	273	43
Fidessa Group	FDSA	Buy	2070	1858	212
Home Retail Group	HOME	Buy	158	141.5	46.5
HSBA Holdings	HBSA	Buy	537	482	55
Infinis Energy	INFI	Buy	142	118	24 p
Sabmiller	SAB	Buy	3139	2773	366

## **NEW ORDERS:**

## **CHARTS:**













